



**Description:**

Smooth, Creamy Sweet Buttermilk Flavor Dressingwi  
Thout The Fatand With The Zest Of Garlic And Her B S.

**Information:**

Pack Size : 200/12 GM  
Material Description : Dressing Ranch Buttermilk Fat-  
Free  
Material SUPC : 6009625

## Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 POUCH (12g)

**Amount Per Serving**

**Calories 10** **Calories from Fat 0**

% Daily Value\*

**Total Fat** 0g 0%

Saturated Fat 0g 0%

Trans Fat 0g

**Cholesterol** 0mg 0%

**Sodium** 125mg 5%

**Total Carbohydrate** 2g 1%

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Sugars g

**Protein** 0g

**Vitamin A** 0% \* **Vitamin C** 0%

**Calcium** 2% \* **Iron** 0%

\* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.  
Your Daily Values may be higher or lower depending on your  
calorie needs:

	Calories	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Sat Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g

Calories per gram:

Fat 9 Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4

**Child Nutrition** No

**Product Formulation Statement** No

CN Identification

Notes:

**Ingredients:**

Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Distilled Vinegar, Cultured Nonfat Buttermilk, Modified Food Starch, Salt, Cellulose Gel and Cellulose Gum, Maltodextrin, Natural Flavor, Garlic Powder, Propylene Glycol Alginate, Titanium Dioxide added for color, Skim Milk, Sodium Benzoate and Potassium Sorbate as Preservatives, Spices, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, Onion Powder, Xanthan Gum, Extractives of Turmeric.

**Allergens:**

CONTAINS: Milk;